
$190,300.00

$167,200.00

$160,300.00

25%

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved 

Form DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

DBE

ADDENDUMS

J&G Landscape & Construction 

Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal $24,500.00

The Central Services Maintenance Garage Roof Replacement, ROOF NO. 5- approximately 9,650 square 

feet, will be released for public bidding to remove the existing built-up roofing and replaced with a new 

roofing membrane. 

Zero (0)

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

Walsdorf Roofing Company $31,700.00

Alois Roofing & Sheet Metal $15,600.00

Kasch

KPH Construction 

P251-12613 Wednesday, September 10, 2014 @ 2pm

CONTRACT 1:  
BASE BID Alt A DBE REC'D

Roof Replacement 

BID SUMMARY

Central Services Maintenance Garage Roof Replacement RE-BID

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE 

PROJECT NAME:  


